
 

 

6th Grade Varsity CSAA Schedule 2026 

 

Date   Location  Opponent   Time 

 

Tue Jan 13  MBS   St. Alphonsus  5:00 

Thu Jan 15  MBS   St. Theresa   5:00 

Thu Jan 22  STM   STM    5:45 

Tue Jan 27  MBS   SJV    5:00 

Thu Jan 29  Mercy   Mercy    5:00 

Tue Feb 3  Sacred Heart Sacred Heart  6:30 

Mon Feb 9  St. Jude  St. Jude   5:45 

Wed Feb 11  MBS   St. George   5:00 

Mon Mar 2  Mercy   Mercy    5:00 

Tue Mar 3  MBS   St. Aloysius   5:00 

 

Go Pelicans! 


